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BRUNSING ASSOCIATES, INC.
5468 Skylane Blvd. Suite 201
Santa Rosa, CA 95403
T: 707-528-6108
Keith A Colorado
kcolorado@brunsing.com

X X X

R.E.Y. ENGINEERS, INC.
905 Sutter St. #200
Folsom, CA 95630
T: 916-366-3040
F: 916-366-3303
Joe Feyder, PLS
Project Manager
jfeyder@reyengineers.com

X

RINCON CONSULTANTS, INC.
449 15th St., Suite 303
Oakland, CA 94612
T: 510-834-4455
Colby J. Boggs, Principal
cboggs@rinconconsultants.com

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

EMC PLANNING GROUP, INC.
601 Abrego St.
Monterey, CA 93940
T: 831-649-1799
F: 831-649-8399
Anastazia Aziz, AICP, Principal
aziz@emcplanning.com

X X X X X X X

Exhibit A: Qualified Consultant List for LCP 22-07 Grant Project - active through grant term, December 2026



DUDEK 
725 Front St., Suite 400
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
T: 831-600-1400
Ann Sansevero, AICP, Principal
asansevero@dudek.com

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

MOFFAT & NICHOL
2185 N California Blvd., Suite 500
Walnut Creek, CA 94596
T: 925-956-4943
Dilip Trivedo, Dr. Eng, PE, Principal

X X X X X X X X X X X

MENDOCINO SURVEYORS INC
PO Box 1162
Mendocino, CA 95460
T: 707-937-9900
Forrest Francis, PLS, Principal
C: 707-813-4746
forrest@mendocinosurveyors.com

X

WYNN COASTAL PLANNING & BIOLOGY
703 N. Main St.
Fort Bragg, CA 95437
T: 707-964-2537
F: 707-964-2622
Amy Wynn, Principal

X X

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.
3003 Oak Rd., Suite 500
Walnut Creek, CA 94597
T: 925-465-2700
F: 925-465-2701
Christian LaPann-Johannessen, Project Manager
Christian.lapann-johannessen@hdrinc.com

X X X X X X X

MARIE JONES CONSULTING
T: 707-357-6480
Marie Jones, Principal

X X X

SHN
329 E. Redwood Ave.
Fort Bragg, CA 95437
T: 707-962-3140
Jason Island, Principal

X X X X X X

BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP
Address not provided in packet
T: 213-787-2569
Ruben Duran, Partner
Ruben.duran@bbklaw.com

X



CINQUINI & PASSARINO, INC.
1360 n Dutton Ave., Suite 150
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
T: 707-542-6268
F:707-542-2106
Anthony Cinquini, P.E., P.L.S., Principal

X

KOSMONT
1601 Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 382
Manhatten Beach, CA 90266
T: 424-297-1070
Larry Kosmont, CRE, Chairman & CEO

X X


